20 Mayis 2019 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 HURREIS(3)

2 AYDEREAGASI(2)

3 YAHYABEY GULU(10)
4 HIZKOLIK(7)

5  ARAPMAN(1)

6 PINARKIRALI(5)

7 KIRATIN GUZELI(9)

8  NASIRHAN(4)

9  GUVENILIRSULTAN(6)

10 HIZVETKAR(@8)

Yas
3yae

3yae
3ykd
3yad
3yae
3yke
3yad
3yae
3ykd

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

1.)33.500 &
1)9213 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - CERBEZER

KAIZBERT (RU) - ATIFEHANM
KARADENZ - HZEL TOHZEL
KAIZBERT (RU) - YUKUNGEL
ARTOS - TOKKIZ

TURBO- ALTINECE

KIRATHAN - HALESULTAN
CZGUNHAN - SABIRTAS!
SALTUKHAN - CANSHL GUZAL

KURTEL - DLSOY

Maiden/DHO
2)13.400 ¢
2)3685%

Siklet Jokey

57 H.KATI

55 O.GOKGE

51 Y.E.YUKSEL

55 O.YILDIZ

53 KYILMAZ

57 N.SEN

55 0.0ZTURK

57 MDEMRBAS

55 . DINAR

55 H.ALTIN

Sahip
GUR. GUNGOR

SAD. AKGA

GIY. SEN

SAD. AKGA

MET. GELIK
GIY.SEN

MUR. ALTIN
MUC. YILDIZHAN
IBR. KIZILDAG

MUH. AYDINALP

57 kg,

3.)6.700 ¢
3)1.843 ¢

Antrenérii
G.GUNGOR

N.DOGAN
GSEN
N.DOGAN
C.DEMR
GSEN
MEH.ARSLAN
MAKBULUT
E.GUN GUNES

C.DEMR

Derece

1.11.57

1.11.59

11213

1.12.20

1.13.09

1.13.33

1.14.02

1.14.07

1.15.98

1.19.51

Gy
1,55

4,90
2,60
4,90
22,25
2,60
22,10
6,50
22,90

23,20

Bursa Hipdromu (11. Yans Giinii)

1100 Gim
4)3.350
4)9214
AGF St Fark GGk HP
4076(1) 5 Bas
6.59(3) 6 3,5Boy
0.6(2) 3 Yarim Boy
826(3) 4 20
2.6(5) 1
2607(2) 10
159(6) 8 2,5Boy
11.064) 2
1238) 7 3 Boy
124(7) 9

GANYAN(3) :1,55 4, IKILi(2/3) 9,35 b, SIRALI IKILi(3/2) :11,40 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/2/10) :85,52 +, PLASE(2) :1,05 +, PLASE(3) :1,05 , PLASE IKiLi(2/10) 95,70 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/3) :19,50 %,

PLASE IKiLi(3/10) 30,10 t



